L7N Longshots Proofing for April 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on L7N Longshots. L7N Longshots website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 16:20 Calypso Choir 67.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 203.86
Newmarket
Each Way 30th 15:55 Thirsk  |Al Khan 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 208.86
Each Way 30th 15:10 Forever Gold 11.00 5.00 Win 2 3.44 213.86
Punchestown
Each Way 30th 14:45 Thirsk  |Orion's Bow 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 210.42
Each Way 30th 14.:00 Master The 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 215.42
Newmarket World
Each Way 29th 16:30 Bushwise 51.00 5.00 Win 1 150.00 220.42
Chepstow
Each Way 28th 18:05 Sonny B 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 70.42
Punchestown
Each Way 28th 15:40 Roconga 12.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 75.42
Punchestown
Each Way 27th 15:40 Minella Scamp 26.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 80.42
Punchestown
Each Way 27th 15:40 Adimelo 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 85.42
Punchestown
Each Way 26th 17:05 Bath Rockliffe 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 90.42
Each Way 25th 16:00 Dangerous 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95.42
Chelmsford Thought
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 15:40 \Wattaboutsteve 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 100.42
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 17:20 Thirsk  |Mighty Bond 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 96.92
Each Way 24th 15:30 Love 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 96.92
Musselburgh  |Marmalade
Each Way 24th 14:40 Gowran |Champagne Or 21.00 5.00 Win 1 62.50 101.92
Park \Water
Each Way 24th 14:20 Thirsk  |Tahiti One 13.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 39.42
Each Way 23rd 16:10 Sandown|Carole's 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 44.42
Destrier
Each Way 23rd 16:10 Sandown|Dynaste 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 49.42
Each Way 23rd 15:20 Haydock |Instant 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 54.42
Attraction
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Ripon Father Bertie 15.00 5.00 Win 3 6.25 59.42
Each Way 23rd 14:10 Haydock |Edgar 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 53.17
Balthazar
Each Way 22nd 17:05 Sandown|Harrison 11.00 5.00 Win 3 3.75 58.17
Each Way 22nd 16:55 Rich Again 11.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 54.42
Doncaster
Each Way 22nd 16:25 Fleurtille 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 51.92
Doncaster
Each Way 22nd 15:30 Sandown|Sixties Sue 12.00 5.00 Win 3 3.00 56.92
Each Way 21st 15:10 Warwick |Easter Day 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.92
Each Way 21st 14:40 Warwick |Benissimo 8.50 5.00 Win 3 1.95 58.92
Each Way 20th 17:30 Perth Cool Baranca 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 56.97
Each Way 19th 16:30 Kempton |Political Quiz 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 61.97
Each Way 19th 16:00 Kempton |Cloudy Bob 21.00 5.00 Win 3 9.38 66.97
Each Way 18th 16:00 Hexham |Joseph Mercer 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 57.59
Each Way 17th 15:30 Bold Runner 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 62.59
\Wincanton
Each Way 16th 16:10 Ayr Shotgun Paddy 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 60.09
Each Way 16th 16:10 Ayr Highland 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 65.09
Lodge
Each Way 15th 16:50 Bath Noor Al Haya 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 70.09
Each Way 14th 16:45 Troika Steppes 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.09
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 16:20 Ripon Pull The Plug 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 80.09
Each Way 14th 16:10 The Eaglehasla 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 85.09
Cheltenham nded
Each Way 14th 15:00 Promanco 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 47.59
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 14:35 Ripon Eastern Racer 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 52.59
Each Way 13th 17:40 Doctor Parkes 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 57.59
Newmarket
Each Way 13th 16:10 Horizontal 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 62.59
Cheltenham Speed
Each Way 12th 16:45 Exeter  |Brotherly 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 67.59
Company
Each Way 12th 16:45 Exeter |Bramble Brook 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.59
Each Way 11th 17:20 Windsor |Honeymoon 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 57.59
Cocktail
Each Way 11th 15:30 Redcar |Gambino 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 62.59
Each Way 10th 16:55 Poetic Choice 26.00 5.00 Win 3 13.13 67.59
Leopardstown
Each Way 10th 16:30 Market |Ten Trees 8.50 5.00 Win 1 21.09 54.46
Rasen
Each Way 10th 16:25 Chapter Seven 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.37
Leopardstown
Single 9th 17:15 Aintree  |Hadrian's 81.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 38.37
Approach
Each Way 9th 17:15 Aintree  |Gilgamboa 67.00 5.00 Win 4 38.75 43.37
Each Way 9th 16:20 Aintree |Racing Pulse 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 4.62
Each Way 9th 16:20 Aintree |Virak 17.00 5.00 Win 2 6.50 9.62
Each Way 9th 13:45 Aintree  |Murrayana 26.00 5.00 Win 4 11.56 3.12
Each Way 9th 13:45 Aintree |Kings Palace 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -8.44
Each Way 8th 16:05 Aintree |Minella 26.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 -3.44
Reception
Each Way 8th 15:15 Tribal Dance 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 1.56
Newcastle
Each Way 7th 16:40 Aintree |Croco Bay 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.56
Single 6th 16:05 Catterick |Smile That 17.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 11.56
Smile
Single 6th 15:30 Catterick |Red Charmer 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 16.56
Each Way 6th 14:30 Catterick |Card High 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 21.56
Each Way 6th 14:30 Catterick |Mysterial 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 26.56
Each Way 5th 16:45 Newton |Garde Fou 26.00 5.00 Win 3 11.56 31.56
Abbot
Each Way 4th 16:50 Lingfield |Timia 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 16:55 Ascot \Wade Harper 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 25
Each Way 3rd 15:30 Crosse Fire 41.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 30
Doncaster
Each Way 3rd 13:50 Johnny 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 35
Doncaster Cavagin
Each Way 3rd 13:50 Purple Rock 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 40
Doncaster
Each Way 2nd 16:00 Kelso Prince Khurram 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45
Each Way 2nd 14:45 Secret Brief 21.00 5.00 Win 1 62.50 50
Doncaster
Each Way 2nd 14:45 Sirius Prospect 51.00 5.00 Loss 22 -5.00 -12.5
Doncaster
Each Way 2nd 14:15 Carnival King 41.00 5.00 Loss 19 -5.00 -7.5
Doncaster
Each Way 2nd 14:15 Examiner 26.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -2.5
Doncaster
Each Way 1st 16:00 Fontwell |Highbury High 17.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 2.5
Each Way 1st 15:00 Newbury |[Monetary Fund 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions




¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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